RUN EVENT
Place Overall
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King & Queen of the Withers 2017

Place in Grade
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Race # Grade Name

7 SM

8 SM
92 SM
72 SM
103 SW
3 VM
90 SM
98 SM
23 VM
29 VM
50 SM
99 SM
88 VM
34 VM
109 VM
77 VM
100 SM
69 SW
58 JM
71 SM
31 SM
63 JM
30 VM
25 SM
107 SM
49 SM
68 JM
112 VM
61 VM
81 VM
78 VW
19 SM
82 SW
48 VM
9 VM
101 IM
97 VM
27 VM
15 VM
39 SW
84 VM
544 SM
114 VM
89 VM
43 VM
1V
32 SW

Sam Hansby
Stephen Blackwell
James Kuegler
Jason Hunt
Megan Craig

Stu Cottam

Chris Webb
Grant Beattie
Mark O'Reilly
Robbie Barnes
Jason Thomsen
Tom Webby
Mark Stewart
Alexander Sophocleous
Kevin Bishell
Simon Leaning
Leatham Landon -Lane
Anna Archie
George Varney
Nick Rayner
Toby Morris
Connor McLeod
Simon Connor
Dale Smit

Josh Harrison
Rupert MacLachlan
Jack Boon

Glenn Blackmore
Seb Bacchus
Andrew Jones
Robyn Dean
Glen Gibbons
Annabelle Latz
Jason Dark
Phillip Binnie
Finn McKenzie
Kevin Ellis

Paul Brown

John Kelly
Angela Beattie
Martyn Crossley
Jkub Lampare
Kieran Hickman
Russell Lundon
Tony Lamain
Mathew Davis
Nikita Watkins

Time
41.47
43.06
45.16
45.38
47.19
47.47
48.31
48.35
48.43
48.48
49.18
49.28
50.02
50.22
50.45
51.29
52.28
52.41
53.02
53.19
53.23
53.29
53.47
54.03
54.14
54.37
54.47
54.48

54.5
55.25
55.29
56.29
56.37
56.44
58.34
58.51
58.54
59.04
59.05
59.32
59.37
59.42

59.5

1.00.00

1.00.03

1.00.46

1.00.51
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12
13
15
30
14
15
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105 vw
36 IM
16 VW
80 VW
42 SW
86 VM
21 VM

106 VM
94 SW
73 JW
20 VM
56 SW
12 VW

115 VW
41 SM
76 JM

108 Sw
46 VM
59 VM
11 JW
45 VW
51 VM
52 SW
74 VW
83 VW
37 SW
85 VM

6 SW
87 VW
75 VW
14 SW
22 SW
44 VW

111 VW
38 SW

104 VM
17 VW
28 VW
10 VW

Julie Millar
Ryan Marfell
Karen Goodger
Jo Jones

Jessica Sterenborg

Fred Panzetta
Mark Harris

Tim Lovejoy
Anna Murphy
Hannah Barnsley
David Bond
Georgina Walton
Maria Voigt

Bex Vuletich
Anthony Walsh
Haydn Rose

Kiri Johnson

Jim Mercer

Joe Regan
Aimee Stuit
Anna Thomas
Phil Morris
Sarah Morris
Nicky Page
Claire Fox

Frances Robertson

Peter Moore
Grace Binnnie

Margaret Hazelwood

Michelle Parker
Rosie James

Alex Malcolm
Rosie Lamain
Barbara Taylor
Daria Petrovic
Gavin Harrison
Karen Hutchinson
Liz Culbert
Esther Lubbersen

1.01.23
1.02.10
1.02.16
1.02.24
1.02.52
1.03.43
1.03.45
1.04.36
1.04.49
1.05.01
1.05.02
1.05.02
1.05.19
1.06.05
1.06.32
1.07.06
1.07.22
1.07.40
1.08.22
1.08.52
1.09:11
1.09.15
1.09.16
1.09:17
1.09.18
1:10:13
1.10.25
1.10.32
1.10.59
1.14.22
1.14.49
1.16.09
1.16.10
1.16.24
1.16.37
1.18.47
1.18.54
1.19.45
1.33.22



HYBRID EVENT

Place Overall
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King & Queen of the Withers 2017

Place in Grade
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Race # Grade Name

517 VM
546 VM
548 SW
522 VW
503 VW
501 VM
537 VM
527 JW
512 SM
542 SM
513 VW
539 VM
531 VW
536 VM
538 VW
514 VM
547 SW
532 VW
549 VW
545 VM
541 SW
507 VW
519 VW
518 JW
550 VM
516 VW
515 VW
520 VM
524 JW
511 SW
543 SW
502 SwW
528 VW
529 VW
521 VM
551 VW
523 VW
526 VW
540 VW
533 VW
535 SW
534 VW

John Urlich

Hugh Benger
Haleigh Rayner
Jo Fawke

Gina Botham
Haydn Mearns
Darren Simpson
Katie Foley-Taylor
Andrew Mann
Tim Ting

Jeanette Adriatico
Wen-Sheng Hsu
Clare Register
Brian Martin
Loren Hickin
Stewart Wiggins
Nicola Heaney
Kerry Register
Megan Hodges
Andrew Benger
Caitlin Morris
Jules Meltesen

Jo Campbell

Anna Barnes
Allan Anderson
Rosa Tate

Kathrin Jankowiec
Chris Walbran
Amelia Wadsworth
Katie Nicol

Rachel Ward
Laura McNamara
Geraldine Piper
Shari Merritt
Brian Dawson
Ruth Gibson

Faye Fosbender
Raylene Wadsworth
Wendy Kerslake
Anne Mercer
Nicky Strong
Bronwyn Keown

Time

1.00.21
1.02.21
1.06.01
1.06.47
1.09.03
1.09.22
1.09.28
1.09.52
1.10:25
1.10.27
1.12:10
1.12.13
1.13.28
1.13.39
1.13.39
1.14.34
1.14.34
1.14.51
1.17:01
1.17.02
1.20.37
1.21.02
1.21.09
1.21.28
1.21.44
1:21.57
1.23.00
1.23.23
1.25.26
1.25.40
1.25.40
1.28.45
1.29.26
1.30.22
1.32.07
1.34.43
1.34.45
1.34.47
1.43.17
1.44.56
1.48.36
1.48.37



WALK EVENT
Place Overall
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King & Queen of the Withers 2017

Place in Grade
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Race # Grade Name

310 VM
304 VM
314 VW
320 VW
308 SW
319 SW
309 SM
313 VW
330 VW
301 VW
311 VW
312 VW
326 SW
325 VM
328 VW
329 VW
324 VW
321 SW
323 SW
317 VW
318 VW
307 VW
302 VW
303 VW

Barry Neal

Dave Leahy

Gwen Connor
Jennifer Moxa
Tracy Bradshaw
Kerryn Rowe
Geoff Bradshaw
Nicola Doyle
Hilary Lawrence
Meryl Pentchev
Karen Gwyn

Dawn Kerry

Alice Regan

Paul Murphy
Bernadette Panzetta
Marian Moore
Cindy Adams-Vining
Cloe Vining

Claire Vining
Jacqui Ayers
Helen Ayers

Joy Crump
Jolanda Lubbersen
Tinele Stuit

Time

1.11.55
1.12.24
1.23.44
1.35.54
1.37.58
1.37.59
1.39.37
1.45.11
1.47.00
1.47.40
1.49.24
1.49.25
2.03.00
2.03.39
2.05.25
2.05.26
2.07.26
2.07.27
2.07.27
2:15:31
2:15.31
2.17.03
2.51.30
2.51.31



Fastest Times Placing [Name Time
1 Joria Bacchus 0:07:07
2 Freya Thompson 0:08:01
3 Rory Thompson 0:08:07

Age Catergory Placing [Name Time
Under 6 Boys 1 Ryan Stewart 0:12:40
Under 6 Girls 1 Leiu Shaw 0:09:19
2 Ruby Blackwell 0:16:41
Under 8 Boys i} Michael James 0:08:44
2 Cullum Rayner 0:09:05
3 Hunter Marfell 0:09:32
4 Jaden Davis 0:10:47
5 Oliver Heaney 0:10:50
6 Thomas Blackmore 0:11:01
7. Bo-Cheng Hsu 0:11:04
8 Kieran Stewart 0:11:29
Under 8 Girls 1 Kate Olliver 0:10:13
2 Emily Wooliams 0:13:47
Ella-Rose Doherty 0:21:33
Under 10 Boys 1 Rory Thompson 0:08:07
2 Jacob Wooliams 0:14:59
Under 10 Girls 1 Bella Rayner 0:09:40
2 Sarah Olliver 0:09:42
3 Fu-Yu Hsun 0:10:06
Unser 12 Boys 1 Aiden Gwyn 0:08:29
Under 12 Girls 1 Jorja Bacchus 0:07:07
2 Freya Thompson 0:08:01
3 Lexi Timpson 0:08:13
4 Hayley Jopson 0:08:51




Pair's

Race # Grade Name Time Place in Grade

81 VM Andrew Jones 55.25 11.57.49
80 VW Jo Jones 1.02.24

302 VW Jolanda Lubbersen  2.51.30 4

303 VW Tinele Stuit 2.51.31

308 SW Tracy Bradshaw 1.37.58 3

309 SM Geoff Bradshaw 1.39.37

548 SW Haleigh Rayner 1.06.01 2
70 SM Nick Rayner 53.19 1.59.20

Business House

Race # Grade Name Time Place in Grade

536 VM Brian Strong 1.13.39 2 Team Yealands

537 VM [arren Simpson 1.09.28

538 VW Loren Hickin 1.13.39

541 SW Caitlin Morris 1.20.37 3 The Who Family
51 VM Phil Morris 1.09.15
52 SW Sarah Morris 1.09.16

548 SW Haleigh Rayner 1.06.01 1 Rose Ag
69 SW Anna Archie 52.41

71 SM Nick Rayner 53.19



